TSV Brunsbiittel

Platz Name, Vorname

Klahn, Kathrin
Nahrwold, Wiebke
Jager, Ramona
Hues, Marlies
Raap, Beate
Raap, Gerhard
Bahnsen, Sonja
Wiegand, Brigitte
Iwen, Heike
Bielenberg, Marion
Wolter, Susanne
Hansen, Claudia
Brill, Hannelore
Heldt, Kerstin
Hayn, Elfriede
Peters, Silvia
Stihrk, Edith
Koch, Ursula
Duneke, Svenja
Tiedemann, Marlies
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8. Elbelauf 2016 (Walking 5 Kilometer)
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73
49
76
73
58
61
65
51
68
68
64
70
57
75
49
62
39
46
86
57
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Verein / BSG / Ort

Iltzehoe
Lohbarbek

TSV Eddelak
Backerei Heuer
Backerei Heuer
Backerei Heuer
Brunsbdttel
Brunsbdttel
Iltzehoe

TSV Brunsbuittel
Brunsbdttel
Backerei Heuer
TSV Brunsbuttel
Backerei Heuer
MTV Burg

MTV Burg

MTV Burg

MTV Burg
Backerei Heuer
Backerei Heuer

Zeit

0:36:26 h
0:39:16 h
0:41:11 h
0:41:11 h
0:41:31 h
0:42:12 h
0:43:34 h
0:44:32 h
0:44:42 h
0:44:59 h
0:45:00 h
0:45:02 h
0:45:02 h
0:45:03 h
0:46:20 h
0:46:22 h
0:46:23 h
0:46:23 h
0:46:29 h
0:53:26 h

3. April 2016

Start-
Nr.
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